
Total 13 years 14 years 15 years 16-18 years

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Pukekohe Swimming Club A 13 Pukekohe … 4:09.77
Entry: 4:20.50 (-10.73)

Mollie Tohaia 14 29.58 1:02.18 1:02.18
Lara Migounoff 13 29.98 1:03.70 2:05.88
Lome Strydom 15 29.12 1:02.17 3:08.05
Talia Chaney 15 28.90 1:01.72 4:09.77

2 Selwyn Swim Club A 13 Selwyn Swi… 4:12.84
Entry: 4:17.04 (-4.20)

Jade Henshaw 16 29.12 1:00.47 1:00.47
Emily Saunders 13 30.17 1:03.88 2:04.35
Felicity Wright 13 30.78 1:06.37 3:10.72
Ella Wilson 14 29.36 1:02.12 4:12.84

3 Matamata Swim Club A 13 Matamata … 4:15.17
Entry: 4:21.80 (-6.63)

Ella Ramsay 16
Rylee Davie 15 1:34.98
Bella Dye 17 2:38.47 3:12.10 3:12.10
Taylor Batchelor 14 30.05 1:03.07 4:15.17

4 Hamilton Aquatics A 13 Hamilton Aq… 4:18.98
Entry: 4:23.07 (-4.09)

Paige Rameka 15 31.02 1:03.92 1:03.92
Makyla Wyatt 15 31.37 1:07.25 2:11.17
Jessica Richardson 14 29.78 1:02.85 3:14.02
Quinn Pike 14 30.50 1:04.96 4:18.98

5 Swim Timaru A 13 Swim Timaru 4:22.24
Entry: 4:31.14 (-8.90)

Emma Campbell 15 31.07 1:04.58 1:04.58
Olivia Walsh 15 30.61 1:04.36 2:08.94
Addison Campbell 13 33.44 1:10.42 3:19.36
Megan Scott 14 29.82 1:02.88 4:22.24

6 St Paul's Swimming Club A 13 St Paul's S… 4:24.19
Entry: 4:28.80 (-4.61)

Addison Welch 15 31.34 1:07.55 1:07.55
Hayley McIntyre 15 30.25 1:04.15 2:11.70
Emma Fletcher 16 30.78 1:05.68 3:17.38
Kaylee Smith 13 31.87 1:06.81 4:24.19

7 Ashburton Swim Team A 13 Ashburton … 4:25.19
Entry: 4:29.35 (-4.16)

Bella Wilson 15 32.50 1:07.39 1:07.39
Bree Muir 14 33.13 1:09.13 2:16.52
Elliot Watson 15 31.17 1:05.33 3:21.85
Jasmine Chalke 15 30.39 1:03.34 4:25.19

8 St Peter's Swimming Club A 13 St Peter's S… 4:28.35
Entry: 4:34.35 (-6.00)

36 4x100m Freestyle Women Final Official

Entries Heats Summary



Hollie Pinkerton 13 32.59 1:07.72 1:07.72
Samantha Alderton 13 31.79 1:08.62 2:16.34
Nicola D'Ath 14 32.58 1:08.83 3:25.17
Abigail Hurt 15 29.97 1:03.18 4:28.35

9 Selwyn Swim Club B 13 Selwyn Swi… 4:32.93
Entry: 4:36.77 (-3.84)

Charlotte Doak 15 32.08 1:07.34 1:07.34
Amy Overend 13 32.36 1:09.05 2:16.39
Keira Van Der Heijden 15 32.21 1:08.69 3:25.08
Abbie Doncliff 14 30.95 1:07.85 4:32.93

10 Nelson South Swim Club A 13 Nelson Sou… 4:33.37
Entry: 4:33.28 (+0.09)

Lilly Claridge 16 31.27 1:04.91 1:04.91
Georgia Scott 13 34.01 1:11.62 2:16.53
Ariah Bayley 16 34.21 1:11.26 3:27.79
Bella Cain-Townley 15 30.61 1:05.58 4:33.37

11 Tasman Swim Club A 13 Tasman Sw… 4:42.38
Entry: 4:43.33 (-0.95)

Harriett Daly 13 34.24 1:14.98 1:14.98
Nia Linyard 13 32.65 1:08.47 2:23.45
Keshia Linyard 15 33.83 1:12.50 3:35.95
Sophie Pahl 16 31.15 1:06.43 4:42.38

- Swimming Nelson Marlboroug 13 Swimming … 4:25.77
EXH

Amy Oliver 18 31.53 1:05.94 1:05.94
Carys McNabb 15 32.40 1:08.15 2:14.09
Jade Hughes 16 32.48 1:08.55 3:22.64
Ariana Ferguson 16 29.37 1:03.13 4:25.77

- SwimZone Racing A 13 SwimZone … DSQ

Lily Pua 14 31.57 1:07.16 1:07.16
Pia Holmes 14 31.33 1:08.38 2:15.54
Oxie Taylor 14 32.36 1:08.98 3:24.52
Madeleine Wilson 14 30.03 1:04.91 4:29.43

- Hawke's Bay Poverty Bay A 13 Hawke's Ba… 4:21.15
EXH

Tiana Marsden 15 30.42 1:04.42 1:04.42
Annabelle Lott 14 31.21 1:04.61 2:09.03
Ella Mitchell 15 31.01 1:05.74 3:14.77
Addison Kneebone 16 30.73 1:06.38 4:21.15

- Liz van Welie Aquatics A 13 Liz van Wel… DSQ

Holly Blakemore 13 30.92 1:05.51 1:05.51
Sophia Maltai-Spence 14 30.32 1:04.07 2:09.58
Annabelle Smith 14 31.97 1:07.51 3:17.09
Alyssa Salmons 14 30.55 1:04.12 4:21.21


